
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

7 

41 

13 

8 

15 

0 

1 

Name 

Jim Valdez 

Michael Pettiford 

Brad Gross 

Robert Schader 

Derek Kulach 

Derek Kulach 

David Muramoto 

Class 

GT2 

T1 

GT2 

T3 

T3 

T3 

T3 

Overall BestTm 

1:35.631 

1:38.506 

1:38.655 

1:43.260 

1:43.542 

1:43.739 

1:45.962 

In Session 

Grp 4 - Sat Qual 

Grp 4 - Sat Race

Grp 4 - Sat Qual 

Grp 4 - Sat Race

Grp 4 - Sun Qual

Grp 4 - Sat Qual 

Grp 4 - Sat Qual 

2nd Overall Time 

1:36.424 

1:38.556 

1:38.758 

1:43.850 

1:43.863 

1:44.047 

1:46.305 

2nd Session 

Grp 4 - Sat Qual 

Grp 4 - Sat Race 

Grp 4 - Sat Qual 

Grp 4 - Sat Qual 

Grp 4 - Sun Qual 

Grp 4 - Sat Qual 

Grp 4 - Sat Qual 

Hometown 

Denver CO 

Louisville CO 

Grapevine TX 

Lafayette CO 

Albuquerque NM 

Albuquerque NM 

Aurora CO 

Region 

Colo 

Colo 

LnSt 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: John Frank 

Chief Steward: Gloria Larson/Ken Patterson 

Chairmain of SOM: Bob Eddy 

Sanction # 16-M-4055-S, 16-RQ-4556-S, 16-PDX-4557-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  rocky mountain division scca 

Home of Heroes Grand Prix 

Grp 4 - Majors 

Grp 4 - Sun Grid 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

Home of Heroes Grand Prix
Hosted by Continental Divide Region SCCA

Official Results


