



## Home of Heroes Grand Prix Hosted by Continental Divide Region SCCA Official Results





## **Home of Heroes Grand Prix**

**Grp 4 - Majors** 

## Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles

Grp 4 - Sun Grid

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	2nd Overall Time	2nd Session	Hometown	Region
1	7	Jim Valdez	GT2	1:35.631	Grp 4 - Sat Qual	1:36.424	Grp 4 - Sat Qual	Denver CO	Colo
2	41	Michael Pettiford	T1	1:38.506	Grp 4 - Sat Race	1:38.556	Grp 4 - Sat Race	Louisville CO	Colo
3	13	Brad Gross	GT2	1:38.655	Grp 4 - Sat Qual	1:38.758	Grp 4 - Sat Qual	Grapevine TX	LnSt
4	8	Robert Schader	Т3	1:43.260	Grp 4 - Sat Race	1:43.850	Grp 4 - Sat Qual	Lafayette CO	Colo
5	15	Derek Kulach	Т3	1:43.542	Grp 4 - Sun Qual	1:43.863	Grp 4 - Sun Qual	Albuquerque NM	Colo
6	0	Derek Kulach	Т3	1:43.739	Grp 4 - Sat Qual	1:44.047	Grp 4 - Sat Qual	Albuquerque NM	Colo
7	1	David Muramoto	T3	1:45.962	Grp 4 - Sat Qual	1:46.305	Grp 4 - Sat Qual	Aurora CO	Colo

Chief of Timing & Scoring: John Frank

Chairmain of SOM: Bob Eddy

Sanction # 16-M-4055-S, 16-RQ-4556-S, 16-PDX-4557-S

Printed: 5/29/2016 9:47:22 AM

Chief Steward: Gloria Larson/Ken Patterson Waster By

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: rocky mountain division scca